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42.00

Περίφραξη γηπέδουŪ6

w.c. ȷɀȺȷ

ȷˊɞŭɡŰɐɟɘŬ Ɂɞ1

ȷˊɞŭɡŰɐɟɘŬ Ɂɞ2

w.c. əɞɘɜɞɨ

Χώρος υφιστάμενης 

Είσοδος παιδικής χαράς

Είσοδος 

παιδικής χαράς

4.55

εγκαταστάσεων

Γήπεδο 5x5 στα Καμίνια

1.80

2.00

2.00

25.00

0.85
0.85

0.85 0.85

0.45

1.50

3.85

1.60

0.85
0.85

0.85
0.85

5.45

0.45

1.25

0.30

1.25

2.20

8.94

1.25

8.94

1.25

8.94

8.94

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.60

1.40

(Προμελέτη)


